
Masses and Celebrations Spring 2 and Summer 2017 

Servers: Klara, Paul, Jonathan, Kamil, Liam, Dan, Ben, Agatha, Rebecca, Arthur, Maya, Tasha, Chloe, Eleanor 
 

Date Class Mass/ Celebration Theme 

Thursday 27th April   
 
 

Reception and Year 1 
(With help from 
buddies if required) 

MASS EASTER! He is Risen 
A joyful Easter Mass! 
Rebecca, Arthur 

Thursday 4th May  
 
 

Year 3 
 

Celebration  Our Lady of Fatima 100th 
Anniversary  

W/C 8th May SATS WEEK ~ no Mass or Celebration in the Hall ~ Hall will be used for SATS 
 

Thursday 18th May 
 
 

Year 2 Celebration  The May Procession  
 
2 children from year 6 to carry Mary 

SUNDAY 21st May 
 
 

May Procession in Church @10:30 Everyone very welcome to attend 

Thursday 25th May  
 
 

Year 4 Mass Saint Bede 
 
Maya and Tasha 

Thursday 8th June 
 
 

Year 6 Celebration  Pentecost 

Thursday 15th June 
 
 

Year 5 
 

Celebration  The Holy Trinity 

Thursday 22nd June 
 
 

Year 2 and 3 shared 
mass 
 

Mass St John Fisher & Thomas More 
 
Chloe and Eleanor 

Thursday 29th June   
 
 

Mass for St Peter and St Paul in Church at 10:00  
Child from school to read  
Choir to sing the psalm: Blest Be The Lord      Dan and Paul to serve in church 

Thursday 6th July  
 
 

Year  1 with help 
from year 5 buddies 
if required 

Celebration  St Thomas the Apostle 

Thursday 13th July  
 
 

R and Year 4 Celebration  The 7 Holy Sacraments  

Thursday 20th July   
 
 

Year 6 LEAVERS’ MASS Year Six Leavers’ Mass 
Klara, Paul, Jonathan, Kamil, 
Liam, Eleanor 


